:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7876765

Nov 30, 2023 - 11:53 (UTC)

In epoch 246,148 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 143724 - 0.017400704 ETH®
35.70 USD

2 143726 - 0.017418968 ETH®
35.74 USD

3 143728 - 0.017401412 ETH®
35.70 USD

4 143729 - 0.017412819 ETH®
35.73 USD

S 143730 - 0.017428897 ETH®
35.76 USD

6 143732 - 0.017413532 ETH®
35.73 USD

7 143733 - 0.017394034 ETH®
35.69 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/7876765
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/246148
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143724
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143726
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143728
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143729
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143730
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143732
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143733

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

143755

143761

143762

Validator Id

999663

Amount

0.017381439
35.66 USD

0.017250313
35.39 USD

0.059115951
121.30 USD

0.017444435
35.79 USD

0.017418418
35.74 USD

0.017413843
35.73 USD

0.017282488
35.46 USD

0.017383947
35.67 USD

0.017344620
35.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.040390453

82.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143742
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143744
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143747
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143748
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143755
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143758
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143760
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143761
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/143762
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/999663

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



