

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 11:16 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7876765
DATE & TIME	Nov 30, 2023 · 11:53 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>246,148</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>143724</u>	- 0.017400704 ETH 🐼 35.70 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>143726</u>	- 0.017418968 ETH ⊘ 35.74 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>143728</u>	- 0.017401412 ETH ⊘ 35.70 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>143729</u>	- 0.017412819 ETH ⊘ 35.73 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>143730</u>	- 0.017428897 ETH ⊘ 35.76 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>143732</u>	- 0.017413532 ETH ⊘ 35.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>143733</u>	- 0.017394034 ETH 🐼 35.69 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>143742</u>	- 0.017381439 ETH ⊘ 35.66 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>143744</u>	- 0.017250313 ETH ⊘ 35.39 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>143747</u>	- 0.059115951 ETH ⊘ 121.30 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>143748</u>	- 0.017444435 ETH ③ 35.79 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>143755</u>	- 0.017418418 ETH ⊘ 35.74 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>143758</u>	- 0.017413843 ETH ⊘ 35.73 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>143760</u>	- 0.017282488 ETH ⊘ 35.46 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>143761</u>	- 0.017383947 ETH ⊘ 35.67 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>143762</u>	- 0.017344620 ETH ③ 35.59 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	999663	+ 0.040390453 ETH 🔗

82.87 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.